
From: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>
Sent: 06 November 2018 15:35
To: Alec Baughan <alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>
Cc: Jason, The JET Group <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>; Aubrey Hayward
<aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>; billings@accounts.ransquawk.com; George Eaton-Busfield
<george@g-cv.com>
Subject: Re: Triscar invoice 2214 for October
Importance: High

Hi Alec,

Hope you are well.

I have asked Pierce to raise your invoice for payment today given the circumstances. 

Kind Regards
Adam

On 6 Nov 2018, at 15:13, Alec Baughan <alec.baughan@ransquawk.com> wrote:

Hi Jase, Adam,

May I just enquire on the status of my payment this month?  Only asking as I have to pay
HMRC my VAT tomorrow and would rather not have to ask my girlfriend if she can lend
me £ 5,200 (even if it is just for a few days).

Many thanks,

Alec.

From: Alec Baughan <alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>
Sent: 05 November 2018 14:38
To: 'Jason, The JET Group' <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
Cc: Aubrey Hayward <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>; 'Adam Voce' <adam@g-
cv.com>; Adam Voce <adam.voce@ransquawk.com>; 'RAN Billings'
<billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>; 'George Eaton-Busfield' <george@g-cv.com>
Subject: Triscar invoice 2214 for October

Hi Jase, Adam,

Please find attached my invoice 2214 for October with accompanying revenue reports
from PJM.

If you’d kindly approve this invoice for Pierce to raise for payment that would be very
much appreciated.

Many thanks,
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Alec.
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